Metal Back Box
Specification
 Secure but easy to use knock outs
 Fixed lugs
 Electrical box mount: Dry Lining / Wall
 Electrical Box Material: Steel
 Conforms to BS4662
Code Table:
Approvals:                                                 Complies to:
Dimensions and images may differ from those shown
Datasheet Ref: Metal box
This data sheet remains the property and copyright of C & C Cables Limited and the information contained within this document
must not be copied or reproduced without the permission, in writing, from C & C Cables Limited. All information contained within
this data sheet was correct at time of creation but may be subject to change without prior notice.
C & C Cables Limited  Unit OA, Time Technology Park, Blackburn Road, Simonstone, Burnley, Lancs, BB12 7NQ, UK
Code Description Number Of Gangs Dimension(mm)
MBB1G16 1 Gang 16mm k/o galv metal box
1 Gang Metal Box
72x16x72
MBB1G25
1 Gang 25mm k/o galv metal box
(1.00mm)
72x25x72
MBB1G35 1 Gang 35mm k/o galv metal box 72x35x72
MBB1G47 1 Gang 47mm k/o galv metal box  72x47x72
MBB2G25
2 Gang 25mm k/o galv metal box
(1.00mm)
2 Gang Metal Box
132x25x71
MBB2G35 2 Gang 35mm k/o galv metal box 132x35x71
MBB2G47 2 Gang 47mm k/o galv metal box 132x47x72
MBB2G35DUAL 2 Gang 25mm k/o Dual Metal box 2 Gang Dual Metal Box 154x35x68.3